


THE BARN
Roodlea Barn is a rustic yet luxurious barn style venue

nestled in the beautiful South Ayrshire countryside

With a spectacular vaulted ceiling, rustic stone walls, a
magnificent floor to ceiling window and statement barn

doors, it is the perfect flexible space for your special day.

120 150

Capacity for 
ceremony/dinner

Total capacity including 
evening guests





CATERING
The food you serve at your 

wedding can play a vital role to 
the whole day and we want you to

be able to offer a menu that 
reflects you as a couple. 

This is why we don't have any set
menus in place, instead we give

you the freedom to choose a
caterer from our approved caterer
list to suit your individual needs. 



BRIDAL ROOM

Within the venue we have our bridal
room featuring an incredible salon
styled mirrored wall, an extra-long

vanity table with plenty of plug sockets
making it the perfect place for bridal

preparations

You’ll also have access to your private
dressing room throughout the wedding
day. It’s your private place to freshen up

or change into something more
comfortable for dancing the night away!



VENUE HIRE ONLY

Twilight weddings are available midweek year-round and on Saturdays during winter and early spring dates.

Feb, March, Nov, Dec (Winter & Early Spring)

2026 2027 2028

Saturday (All Day) 

Saturday Twilight 

Wednesday (All Day) 

Wednesday Twilight 

 £5,500

£3,250

£2,750

 £5,000

£5,750

£5,250

£3,500

£3,000

£6,000

£5,500

£3,750

£3,250

Apr - Oct (Peak Season) 

2026 2027 2028

Saturday (All Day) 

Wednesday (All Day)

Wednesday Twilight

£6,250

£3,500

 £4,000

£6,500

£4,250

£3,750

£6,750

£4,500

£4,000



All-day catering for 50

Evening buffet for 50

£6,900

£5,350

All-day catering for 50

Evening buffet for 50

£7,600

£5,900

WINTER & EARLY SPRING PACKAGES 
In Partnership with Regis Banqueting 

All packages include:

Exclusive venue hire
Catering for 50 guests
Two nights in the Honeymoon Lodge

All-day catering includes canapés, a three-course meal and
an evening buffet.

Prices are based on 50 guests.

Additional guests are charged per head:
£55 per guest for all-day catering and £25 per guest for evening
buffet catering.

November & December 2026 | February 2027
Packages Catering Included Price

Saturday (All Day) 

Saturday Twilight 

Wednesday (All Day) 

£4,500

Wednesday Twilight Evening buffet for 50

All-day catering for 50

£3,600

March, November & December 2027
Packages Catering Included Price

Saturday (All Day) 

Saturday Twilight 

Wednesday (All Day) 

£5,400

Wednesday Twilight Evening buffet for 50

All-day catering for 50

£4,400

Winter and early spring packages designed to make planning feel simpler, with the essentials of
your day thoughtfully brought together.





ROODLEA HOUSE

When you book your wedding at Roodlea
Barn, you have the option to book our
modern country style accommodation

available for 10 people. 

The five bedroom house is just a stones throw
away from the venue and has recently been

refurbished and can be booked for a minimum
of two nights. 

Pricing

Weekday:  £1100 (Tuesday, Wednesday)

Weekend:  £1300 (Friday & Saturday)
£1,500 (Friday, Saturday & Sunday) 



HONEYMOON RETREAT 
Our Honeymoon Retreat is a private one-bedroom

lodge located beside the venue, featuring a secluded
outdoor bath, private decking and views across the

course.

Pricing

Midweek Rates: 
• £350 — 1 night stay (Wednesday) 
• £500 — 2 night stay (Tuesday & Wednesday OR
Wednesday & Thursday) 

Weekend Rates: 
• £450 — 1 night stay (Saturday) 
• £600 — 2 night stay (Friday & Saturday OR Saturday &
Sunday)



ROODLEA BARN

@roodleabarn

WWW.ROODLEABARN.CO.UK

The perfect venue to say 'I Do'

Roodlea Barn, Roodlea, Ayr KA6 6EP

info@roodleabarn.co.uk


