



ROODLEA
BARN

WEDDINGS & EVENTS



THE BARN

Roodlea Barn is a rustic yet luxurious barn style venue nestled in the beautiful South Ayrshire countryside

With a spectacular vaulted ceiling, rustic stone walls, a magnificent floor to ceiling window and statement barn doors, it is the perfect flexible space for your special day.



Capacity for
ceremony/dinner



Total capacity including
evening guests





CATERING

The food you serve at your wedding can play a vital role to the whole day and we want you to be able to offer a menu that reflects you as a couple.

This is why we don't have any set menus in place, instead we give you the freedom to choose a caterer from our approved caterer list to suit your individual needs.





BRIDAL ROOM

Within the venue we have our bridal room featuring an incredible salon styled mirrored wall, an extra-long vanity table with plenty of plug sockets making it the perfect place for bridal preparations

You'll also have access to your private dressing room throughout the wedding day. It's your private place to freshen up or change into something more comfortable for dancing the night away!



VENUE HIRE ONLY

Feb, March, Nov, Dec (Winter & Early Spring)

	2026	2027	2028
Saturday (All Day)	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000
Saturday Twilight	£5,000	£5,250	£5,500
Wednesday (All Day)	£3,250	£3,500	£3,750
Wednesday Twilight	£2,750	£3,000	£3,250

Apr - Oct (Peak Season)

	2026	2027	2028
Saturday (All Day)	£6,250	£6,500	£6,750
Wednesday (All Day)	£4,000	£4,250	£4,500
Wednesday Twilight	£3,500	£3,750	£4,000

Twilight weddings are available midweek year-round and on Saturdays during winter and early spring dates.



WINTER & EARLY SPRING PACKAGES

In Partnership with Regis Banqueting

Winter and early spring packages designed to make planning feel simpler, with the essentials of your day thoughtfully brought together.

All packages include:

- Exclusive venue hire
- Catering for 50 guests
- Two nights in the Honeymoon Lodge

All-day catering includes canapés, a three-course meal and an evening buffet.

Prices are based on 50 guests.

Additional guests are charged per head:
£55 per guest for all-day catering and £25 per guest for evening buffet catering.

November & December 2026 | February 2027

Packages	Catering Included	Price
Saturday (All Day)	All-day catering for 50	£6,900
Saturday Twilight	Evening buffet for 50	£4,500
Wednesday (All Day)	All-day catering for 50	£5,350
Wednesday Twilight	Evening buffet for 50	£3,600

March, November & December 2027

Packages	Catering Included	Price
Saturday (All Day)	All-day catering for 50	£7,600
Saturday Twilight	Evening buffet for 50	£5,400
Wednesday (All Day)	All-day catering for 50	£5,900
Wednesday Twilight	Evening buffet for 50	£4,400





ROODLEA HOUSE

When you book your wedding at Roodlea Barn, you have the option to book our modern country style accommodation available for 10 people.

The five bedroom house is just a stones throw away from the venue and has recently been refurbished and can be booked for a minimum of two nights.

Pricing

Weekday: £1100 (Tuesday, Wednesday)

Weekend: £1300 (Friday & Saturday)

£1,500 (Friday, Saturday & Sunday)





HONEYMOON RETREAT

Our Honeymoon Retreat is a private one-bedroom lodge located beside the venue, featuring a secluded outdoor bath, private decking and views across the course.

Pricing

Midweek Rates:

- £350 — 1 night stay (Wednesday)
- £500 — 2 night stay (Tuesday & Wednesday OR Wednesday & Thursday)

Weekend Rates:

- £450 — 1 night stay (Saturday)
- £600 — 2 night stay (Friday & Saturday OR Saturday & Sunday)



ROODLEA BARN

WEDDINGS & EVENTS

The perfect venue to say 'I Do'

@roodleabarn

ROODLEA BARN

WWW.ROODLEABARN.CO.UK

Roodlea Barn, Roodlea, Ayr KA6 6EP

info@roodleabarn.co.uk

